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SCHEDULE
stowing

APPROPRIATIONS
of

CONFISCATEDLANDS.— August,1868.

23FINANCIAL STATEMENT.

Waieato
and

Tactaxg-a.
Opotiki.
Hawke's
Bay.

Taeanaki.
and Wellington.

Acres.

Acres.

Acres.

Acres.

Acres.

Total
Areas

1,217,437

214,000

440,000

335,500

1,200,000

Compensation
Awards

i

221,000

9,822

48,967

104,000

134,000

Abandoned
to

Claimants... 15,000

63,341

40,832

100,000
Katikati

and
Puna
Block

also
abandoned

but
re-

purchased.

Missionary
and

School
Claims

4,870

800

Land
Orders—New
Zealand
Company

4,000
These

areCrown
lands
included
in
confiscation.

Eeturned
to

Provincial
Administration

2,240

30,000

Reserves
for

returned
Rebels

25,000

2,616

110,000

73,000

Military
Settlers'

Allotments

214,000

26,701

70,483

105,700

Immigrants'
Allotments

...

26,167

Reserves
for

G-eneral
Purposes

2,630

5,000

Ditto
Special

Purposes

45,000
Taranaki

Railway
Reserve.

Ditto
College

Endowment... 20,000
4,000

acres
College

Reserve,
Waitotara,
The
re-

mainder
not
yet
set
apart,

but
ordered

by
House

of

Representatives.

Sales
—Town

Lots

90

137

2
'

Suburban
Lots

980

232

...
...

Rural
Lots

108,960

854

Unsaleable

125,200

13,650

37,000

193,000

70,000

VALUATION.

Saleable
Balance

—Town
...

300

£

At
£5
per
acre,value
about

10,000

950

550

130

Suburban

S50

100

3,000
At
£3

per
acre,value
about

.,.... ...12,000

Rural

470,000

95,197

132,584

8,500

640,000
At

10s.,
5s.,

and
2s.
6d.
per
acre,value
about...
275,000 £297,000
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