Table D.

SCHEDULE showing Appropriations of Confuscated Lands.—August, 1868.

			Katikati and Puna Block also abandoned but re-	purchased.		These are Crown lands included in confiscation.					Taranaki Railway Beserve.	4,000 acres College Reserve, Waitotara. The re-	mainder not yet set apart, but ordered by House of Representatives.				VALUATION.	At £5 per acre, value about 10,000	At £3 per acre, value about 12,000	At 10s., 5s., and 2s. 6d. per acre, value about 275,000	000,7923
TARANAKI AND Wellington.	Acres. 1,200,000	134,000	100,000	Ē	4,000	:	73,000	105,700	:	5,000	45,000	20,000	-	:	:	70,000		300	3,000	640,000	
HAWKE'S BAY.	Acres. 335,500	104,000	:		:	30,000	:	:	÷	:	:	:	÷	:	÷	193,000		:	:	8,500	
Opoziki.	Acres. 440,000	48,967	40,832	:	:	Ē	110,000	70,485	:	:	:	:	ы ы	:	:	92,000		130	:	132,584	
Tauranga.	Acres. 214,000	9,822	63,341	800	;	:	2,616	26,701	:	:	:	:	137	232	854	13,650		550	100	95,197	
Waikato and Manukau.	Acres.	221,000	15,000	4,870	:	2,240	25,000	214,000	26,167	2,630	:		06	086	108,960	125,200		950	350	470,000	
		:	i	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	• :	:	:	÷	•	:	:	:	
		:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	Ē	:	:	:	:	:		:	÷	i	
1	:	:	:	÷	ompany	istration	÷	÷	:	÷	÷	nt	÷	÷	÷	:		÷	÷	:	
ł	Total Areas	Compensation Awards	Abandoned to Claimants	Missionary and School Claims	Land Orders-New Zealand Company	Returned to Provincial Administration	Reserves for returned Rebels	Military Settlers' Allotments	Immigrants' Allotments	Reserves for General Purposes	Ditto Special Purposes	Ditto College Endowment	Sales—Town Lots	Suburban Lots	Rural Lots	Unsaleable		Saleable Balance—Town	Suburban	Rural	